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|sailwave

Rank Flotta Barca Classe

1° lica 6
M

2° lica 6
M

3° lica 6
M

4° lica 6
M

5° lica 6
M

6° lica 6
M

7° lica6 F

8° lica 6
M

9° lica 6
M

10° lica 6
M

11° lica 6
M

12° lica6 F

13° lica 6
M

14° lica 6
M

15° lica 6
M

Numero

velico

220534

224077

225326

219260

219259

225294

218193

219371

226190

221203

176379

216946

21780

222599

215993

Zonale lica 6 12 Gennaio 2025 La Spezia

Sailwave results for at 2025

Overall

Disputate: 3, Scarti: 0, Valide: 3, Presenti: 31, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Circolo
091 - LNI Follonica
069 - Club Velico Castiglione

della Pesc

086 - Circ. Nautico Maremma
ASD

385 - Fraglia Vela Riva ASD
091 - LNI Follonica
069 - Club Velico Castiglione

della Pesc

059 - Circ. Nautico Livorno
ASD

074 - Soc. Vela La Spezia
ASD

079 - Club del Mare ASD

059 - Circ. Nautico Livorno
ASD

075 - Circolo Velico La Spezia
059 - Circ. Nautico Livorno
ASD

064 - Club N Marina Carrara
ASD

091 - LNI Follonica

079 - Club del Mare ASD
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NomeTimon Atleta

VIGNOZZ| EDOARDO

BELIGNI BRANDO MARIA

BOCCI BERNARDO

BEDONI GIOVANNI

NOCCHI DAVID

DE BELLO ALESSANDRO

VAGLINI IRENE

PAESANI MARCELLO

GALLI FEDERICO

FASTAME GIORGIO

Capano Matteo

LOTTI EMMA

GALEOTTI YURI

BADINI PIETRO

GIOVANNELLI NICCOLO'

Rating Nazionalita R1

ITA 1.0
ITA 7.0
ITA 3.0
ITA 4.0
ITA 9.0
ITA 2.0
ITA 6.0
ITA 5.0
ITA 8.0
ITA 14.0
ITA 10.0
ITA 12.0
ITA 19.0
ITA 11.0
ITA 13.0

R2

2.0

3.0

7.0

1.0

6.0

13.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

5.0

4.0

9.0

17.0

19.0

21.0

jsailwave

R3 Totale Netto
3.0 6.0 6.0
1.0 1.0 1.0
5.0 15.0 15.0
11.0 16.0 16.0
2.0 170 17.0
4.0 19.0 19.0
8.0 220 220
10.0 250 25.0
7.0 270 27.0
9.0 28.0 28.0
15.0 29.0 29.0
14.0 35.0 350
6.0 420 420
12.0 420 420
13.0 470 47.0
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Rank Flotta Barca Classe

16°

17°
18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

27°

28°

28°

28°

28°

lica 6
M

lica6 F

lica 6
M

lica 6
M

llca6 F
lica 6
M
lica6 F

lica6 F

lica 6

M

lica 6
M

lica 6
M

lica 6
M

lica 6
M

lica 6
M

lica 6
M

lica 6
M

Numero
velico
206342

221816
215534

220383

218349

21818

223126

204965

220888

223747

210905

216753

212011

194417

192273

221421

Circolo

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago
Puccini AS

091 - LNI Follonica

1227 - Centro Velico Punta Ala
ASD

092 - Circolo Velico
Pietrabianca ASD

069 - Club Velico Castiglione
della Pesc

059 - Circ. Nautico Livorno
ASD

091 - LNI Follonica

057 - Compagnia della Vela
Forte Marmi A

091 - LNI Follonica

2415 - Gruppo Vela
Assonautica Livorno A

091 - LNI Follonica
075 - Circ. Velico La Spezia
ASD

075 - Circ. Velico La Spezia
ASD

2435 - Circolo Velico Lido di
Camaiore S

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago
Puccini AS

091 - LNI Follonica
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NomeTimon

Sailwave results for at 2025

Atleta

MUSETTI DAVIDE

GALLETTI GIULIA
CILIEGI SANDRO

VALTRIANI MARIO

FERRANDI CATERINA

BIANCHINI JACOPO GIOVANNI

EMMANUELE

CANAVIZZ| ERIBEA LETIZIA

BARBERI MARIA IDA

LUCIFORA GIOVANNI

SGARALLINO ANDREA

GIOVANNETTI DARIO

GUIDARINI ANTONIO

GODANI ALESSIO

STEFANINI GIULIO

DORINI STEFANO

ONTANI TOMMASO

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com

Rating Nazionalita R1

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

15.0

17.0
22.0

18.0

16.0

23.0

21.0

25.0

27.0

20.0

26.0

24.0

32.0

DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

R2

16.0

14.0
11.0

18.0

20.0

22.0

32.0

UFD
23.0

15.0

24.0

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

R3

18.0

19.0
20.0

17.0

22.0

21.0

16.0

24.0

32.0

UFD

32.0
DNC

23.0

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

32.0
DNC

Totale Netto

49.0

50.0
53.0

53.0

58.0

66.0

69.0

72.0

74.0

76.0

81.0

88.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

49.0

50.0
53.0

53.0

58.0

66.0

69.0

72.0

74.0

76.0

81.0

88.0

96.0

96.0

96.0

96.0
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